Time
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

12:55 p.m.

NATIONAL ARCHIVES AND RECORDS ADMINISTRATION
Freedom of Information (FOIA) Act Advisory Committee (I}IS

Meeting Agenda (NFORMATION SERVICES
Thursday, September 5, 2019
10 am.—1 p.m.

Event
Committee Members arrive
Doors Open to the Public

Welcome
Debra S. Wall, Deputy Archivist of the United States

Welcome
Alina M. Semo, Committee Chairperson

Past FOIA Advisory Committee Recommendations Update
Martha W. Murphy, Deputy Director, Office of Government Information Services

Presentation: Chief FOIA Officers Council Technology Subcommittee Report
Eric Stein, U.S. Department of State, and Michael Sarich, Veterans Health
Administration, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons

Break

Subcommittee Report: Records Management
Jason R. Baron and Ryan Law, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons

Subcommittee Report: Time/Volume
Emily Creighton and Bradley White, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons

Subcommittee Report: Vision
Chris Knox and Joan Kaminer, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons

Public Comments

Closing Remarks and Adjournment
Alina M. Semo, Committee Chairperson



