

NATIONAL ARCHIVES AND RECORDS ADMINISTRATION

Freedom of Information (FOIA) Act Advisory Committee

Meeting Agenda Thursday, September 5, 2019 10 a.m.—1 p.m.



Time	Event
9:30 a.m.	Committee Members arrive
9:45 a.m.	Doors Open to the Public
10:00 a.m.	Welcome Debra S. Wall, Deputy Archivist of the United States
10:05 a.m.	Welcome Alina M. Semo, Committee Chairperson
10:15 a.m.	Past FOIA Advisory Committee Recommendations Update Martha W. Murphy, Deputy Director, Office of Government Information Services
10:30 a.m.	Presentation: Chief FOIA Officers Council Technology Subcommittee Report Eric Stein , U.S. Department of State, and Michael Sarich , Veterans Health Administration, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons
11:30 a.m.	Break
11:45 a.m.	Subcommittee Report: Records Management Jason R. Baron and Ryan Law, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons
	Subcommittee Report: Time/Volume Emily Creighton and Bradley White, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons
	Subcommittee Report: Vision Chris Knox and Joan Kaminer, Subcommittee Co-Chairpersons
12:45 p.m.	Public Comments
12:55 p.m.	Closing Remarks and Adjournment Alina M. Semo, Committee Chairperson